In above cases 15 days termination notice shall be issued prior to termination ofLoA' B.g. ,-,rr, pEbboM4or-rz.r J,t. .=fotf< .'P

*BCC.4.
*r.l c].r-;',r 'Do- -"1 .-

GCC.4.I
GCC4.1.l. An amount ol 110% of total sum of l00oh rent incl

Contract Price:- Rs.4,47,42,076,001= (Rupees Four Crore Forty Seven Lacs Forty Two
Thousand Seventy Six only) including all taxes and duties as detailed in Arurexure - IV.

Bidyut Bhawan, WBSEDCL.
GCC4.I.2. The bank guarantee shall provide for payment of any damage due to wBSEDCL,

for failure of you to meet his obligations under the contract.
GCC4.l.3.